S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
373
5”
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
I S S U E  1 6 H 0 5  R e v . 0 . 1
RL531
UNIVERSAL 5” LED RETROFIT BAFFLE LIGHTING MODULE

L
E
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD5IC-AT LD5-AT LD5RIC-AT LD5R-AT
HLD5IC-AT HLD5-AT HLD5RIC-AT HLD5R-AT
B5IC-AT B5-AT B5RIC-AT B5R-AT
B25IC-AT B25RIC-AT
*RECOMMENDED DIMMERS FOR ELITE RL531 LED SYSTEM
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit downlight modules
deliver the brightest, most beautiful and most
energy efficient ambient lighting to replace any
lamp type on your existing fixture.
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL531 - 5” RETROFIT
RL531-RT-SHZ-WH RL531-RT-RG-WH RL531-RT-CP-CP RL531-RT-BZ-BZ RL531-RT-CL-WH
RL531-RT-SHZ-SHZ RL531-RT-MB-WH RL531-RT-SN-SN RL531-RT-MB-BK RL531-RT-CL-CH
REFLECTORS
RL531-BT-P-BK RL531-BT-BZ-BZ RL4531-BT-CP-CPRL531-BT-SN-SN RL531-BT-P-WH
BAFFLES
RL531-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: EL110417
INPUT WATTS: 14.7 LUMENS: 1168 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 79 CCT: 3000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.20
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 56.88
10-20 162.04
20-30 236.47
30-40 255.26
40-50 207.29
50-60 132.90
60-70 74.76
70-80 37.77
80-90 4.65
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 28989 28304 29706
55 20791 17797 18715
65 14301 12761 12863
75 11027 10483 10763
85 0 0 6551
0 606.65
5 595.72
15 574.19
25 498.72
35 391.21
45 251.66
55 146.41
65 74.20